Durham Furniture

Renowned for Solid Wood Since 1899
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257-201 - Caledon Open Night Stand

SKU
Collections
Width
Length
Height
Style

Wood Species

Drawer Construction

www.durhamfurniture.com

257-201

28

18

28

None

Clean Cherry

Soft Close



